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This product sheet (V.08/22) is intended for the further education of practitioners. Any statements made do not intend to claim a cure for any condition mentioned.

GI-Restore
A prebiotic fibre blend

Pack Size:� 225g oral powder.
Serving Suggestion:� Take 7.5g (approx. 2 heaped teaspoons) once 
daily, in water or juice, or as directed by your healthcare practitioner. Stir 
vigorously.
Storage Guide:� Store below 25°C in a cool, dry place.

Product Highlights

A unique, professionally balanced blend of prebiotic fibres

Simple, excipient-free formula

Highly soluble, flavourless and odourless powder

Vegan

Well tolerated and formulated for daily use

Both Sunfiber® and Fibregum™ B are certified low 
FODMAP by Monash University

Strictly Practitioner Only

Each 7.5g of GI-Restore contains:

Partially Hydrolysed Guar Gum (Sunfiber®) � 5 g
Acacia Gum (Fibregum™ B) � 2.5 g

GI-Restore contains no excipients

Often used in conjunction with:

•	 IB-Pro
•	 EnteroCare

•	 PhytoZyme®

•	 TriFlora®

Fibregum™ is a trademark  
of Nexira

FibregumTM

Sunfiber® is an international 
registered trademark of 

Taiyo Kagaku Co. Ltd., Japan

Nutritional Information

Serving per pack: 30 — Serving size: 7.5g  

Average quantity 
per serve

Average quantity 
per 100g

Energy 61kJ 809kJ

Protein 0.1g 1.2g

Fat, total
– saturated

0g 
0g

0g 
0g

Carbohydrate
– sugars

0.3g 
0.3g

4.5g 
4.5g

Fibre 6.6g 88g

Sodium 23.6mg 315.3mg


